acko Waster
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PASTA & LASAGNE

AGLIO OLIO @
Add-ons
Mushroom
Chicken Ham
Turkey Bacon
Prawns

AL FUNGHI 7

TERIYAKI CHICKEN
BEEF BOLOGNAISE
LAKSA SPAGHETTI WITH PRAWNS &5
BEEF LASAGNE %

SALAD

CAESAR SALAD
MIXED SALAD 7

served with honey mustard dressing
Add-ons

Chicken Ham

Turkey Bacon

Teriyaki Chicken

Tuna & Apple

Smoked Salmon

Prawns

SOUP OF THE DAY

served with Toast
MUSHROOM SOUP
TOMATO & CAPSICUM SOUP

SIDES

ONION RINGS 7

FRENCH FRIES 7

TRUFFLE FRIES 7 &8

CRISPY MID-WINGS (6 pieces)
MEAT-FREE NUGGETS (8 pieces) 4
PARTY PLATTER

all your favourite sides for sharing
Upgrade to Truffle Fries

QUESADILLA

SPINACH & CORN 7
CHICKEN & MUSHROOM &3
SATAY CHICKEN

GROUND BEEF

BEVERAGES

7 Meat-free @ Ryan'’s Recommendation

No service charge. Prices are inclusive of GST. Images are for illustration purposes only.

11.80

+3.80
+3.80
+3.80
+4.60
14.80
14.80
14.80
15.80
18.60

8.80
8.80

+3.80
+3.80
+3.80
+3.80
+4.60
+4.60

6.80
6.80

7.80
7.80
12.00
12.00
12.00
18.80

+2.80

16.20

16.20
16.20
16.20

ALL-DAY BREAKFAST

comes with Rocky Master® Signature Brew or Premium Hot Tea

TOAST & EGGS 7

two eggs (sunny side up or scrambled) and toast served with strawberry jam and butter
CROISSANT WITH EGGS & CHICKEN HAM

CROISSANT WITH TUNA & APPLE

CROISSANT WITH EGGS & SMOKED SALMON

CROISSANT WITH TRUFFLE EGG MAYO @

WAFFLES WITH ICE CREAM 7

freshly made waffles served with vanilla ice cream and strawberries

Add a scoop of Ice Cream

FRIED CHICKEN WAFFLES BURGER @

Juicy fried chicken, turkey bacon and sunny side up egg sandwiched between crispy waffles

HEARTY SAVOURY WAFFLES
freshly made waffles served with turkey bacon, chicken ham, and two eggs
(sunny side up or scrambled)

ROCKY MASTER® SIGNATURE BREAKFAST &%)
our signature breakfast comprises of a hearty serving of choice meats, two eggs
(sunny side up or scrambled), toast, and crowd favourite sides

ROCKY MASTER SPECIALS

ROCKY MASTER® LAKSA SUPREME &%

Rocky Master's signature recipe with house-made sambal chilli

MUSHROOM CHICKEN CHOP

grilled chicken thigh in house-made mushroom sauce

FISH & CHIPS &8
freshly battered pollock fish, fried till light and crispy

ROCKY MASTER® CLUB SANDWICH
signature club sandwich with smoked chicken, turkey bacon, chicken ham, melted cheese,
topped with scrambled eggs

ROCKY MASTER® SIGNATURE MAC & CHEESE (%)

10.80

12.80
13.80
14.80
14.80
13.80

+3.80
15.80

16.50

17.50

13.80

14.80

15.80

16.00

18.60

RICE

TERIYAKI CHICKEN RICE
CURRY CHICKEN & POTATO RICE
MEAT-FREE SWEET & SOUR CUTLET RICE 7 &%

tangy and sweet meat-free cutlet with roasted vegetables and rice

HONEY GARLIC SALMON RICE &%)

pan-fried salmon with chef's recommended sauce

CAFFEINATED
ROCKY MASTER®
SIGNATURE BREW &
ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

CAFE LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
GOURMET CHOCOLATE
CAFE MOCHA

MATCHA LATTE
HAZEL-NUTTY LATTE &
CARAMEL TOFFEE LATTE

FRUITY
YUZU LEMON
APPLE JUICE
ORANGE JUICE

LYCHEE BLUE PEA FIzz &5
PASSIONFRUIT MINT FIZZ

RASPBERRY WHITE GRAPE FIZZ (D=

15.80
15.80
15.80

18.60

5.50
5.80
7.20
7.20
7.50
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00

7090990

®

%
[

9

&
'

B U RG E R served with Fries

THE ULTIMATE BURGER &

the ultimate burger lover's fantasy, enjoy both the crispy chicken and juicy beef patties in one
burger! accompanied with a sunny side up egg, turkey bacon, and drizzled with house-made
strawberry sauce and mustard cheese sauce for a medley of delicious flavours

18.80/21.60 with Truffle Fries)

CHEESY DOUBLE BEEF BURGER
two juicy beef patties with melted cheese,
turkey bacon, and sunny side up egg served
between toasted brioche buns

18.80/21.60 with Truffle Fries)

BEEFY KIMCHI BURGER (%)

a beefy burger with a Korean twist, with two
Jjuicy beef patties topped with kimchi and
specially curated Gochujang chilli aioli

18.80/21.60 with Truffle Fries)

FRIED CHICKEN &

TURKEY BACON BURGER &%
fried chicken patty with turkey bacon, topped
with BBQ sauce for that smoky goodness

15.80 /18.60 (with Truffle Fries)

CHRISPY CHICKEN BURGER
with not one but two crispy chicken patties,
this is a must-try for fried chicken lovers

15.80 /18.60 with Truffle Fries)

CHICKY BEEFY SLIDERS
chicken and beef patties served between
toasted slider buns

15.80/18.60 (with Truffle Fries)

PREMIUM

CRISPY FISH BURGER

freshly battered pollock fish, fried to golden
perfection and topped with tartar sauce,
served between toasted brioche buns

15.80/ 18.60 (with Truffle Fries)

SOY AMAZING BURGER 7
made from plant, tastes like meat. bite into
our amazingly flavourful soy-based burger

15.80/18.60 (with Truffle Fries)

HOT TEA

REG LRG
- GRAND CRU BREAKFAST 520
SUPREME EARL GREY 520
- CHAMOMILE DREAM 520
@30 7L LYCHEE GREEN TEA {3 5.20
730 G2 SENCHA TEA 5.0

7.50 8.20

7.50 8.00
Z:gg Z:;g ICED TEA with milk Cap REG  LRG
g LYCHEE BLOSSOM @® 7.00 7.50
i 0 PASSIONFRUIT OSMANTHUS (% 7.00 7.50
’ WHITE PEACH APPLE &%) @= 7.00 7.50

ICED
;;GO 6L_R560 INDULGENT BLEND  ws e
s STRAWBERRY ROMANCE & @™ 8.50 9.00
co - MANGO MADNESS @ 850 9.00
6.50 7.00 BERRIES YOGO &  8.50 9.00
6.50 7.00 DOUBLE CHOCOLATE MINT @® 8.50 9.00
6.50 7.00 CARAMEL TOFFEE @ 850 9.00
@5 D) Nutr-Grade is based on default preparation.






