

# ASIAN | FUSION | WESTERN | GOURMET BEVERAGES

# PASTA & LASAGNE

AGLIO OLIO 🕖	11.80
Add-ons	
Mushroom	+ 3.80
Chicken Ham	+ 3.80
Turkey Bacon	+ 3.80
Prawns	+ 4.60
AL FUNGHI 🕖	14.80
TERIYAKI CHICKEN	14.80
BEEF BOLOGNAISE	14.80
LAKSA SPAGHETTI WITH PRAWNS 🦥	15.80
BEEF LASAGNE 🦥	18.60



# ALL-DAY BREAKFAST

comes with Rocky Master® Signature Brew or Premium Hot Tea

TOAST & EGGS  10.80  two eggs (sunny side up or scrambled) and toast served with strawberry jam and butter  CROISSANT WITH EGGS & CHICKEN HAM 12.80  CROISSANT WITH TUNA & APPLE 13.80  CROISSANT WITH TEGGS & SMOKED SALMON 14.80  CROISSANT WITH TRUFFLE EGG MAYO 14.80  WAFFLES WITH ICE CREAM 13.80  Freshly made waffles served with vanilla ice cream and strawberries  Add a scoop of Ice Cream + 3.80  FRIED CHICKEN WAFFLES BURGER 15.80  July jried chicken, turkey bacon and sunny side up egg sandwiched between crispy waffles  HEARTY SAVOURY WAFFLES  Freshly made waffles served with turkey bacon, chicken ham, and two eggs (sunny side up or scrambled)  ROCKY MASTER® SIGNATURE BREAKFAST 15.80  SIGNATURE BREAKFAST 15.80  INT.50  Our signature breakfast comprises of a hearty serving of choice meats, two eggs (sunny side up or scrambled), toast, and crowd fovourite sides		
CROISSANT WITH EGGS & CHICKEN HAM  CROISSANT WITH TUNA & APPLE  CROISSANT WITH EGGS & SMOKED SALMON  CROISSANT WITH TUFFLE EGG MAYO  14.80  WAFFLES WITH ICE CREAM  MAFFLES WITH ICE CREAM  Add a scoop of Ice Cream  Add a scoop of Ice Cream  FRIED CHICKEN WAFFLES BURGER  HEARTY SAVOURY WAFFLES  freshly made waffles served with turkey bacon, chicken ham, and two eggs  Summy side up or scrambled)  ROCKY MASTER® SIGNATURE BREAKFAST  Our signature breakfast comprises of a hearty serving of choice meats, two eggs		10.80
CROISSANT WITH TUNA & APPLE CROISSANT WITH EGGS & SMOKED SALMON 14.80 CROISSANT WITH TRUFFLE EGG MAYO 14.80 WAFFLES WITH ICE CREAM 13.80 freshly made waffles served with vanilla ice cream and strawberries Add a scoop of Ice Cream + 3.80 FRIED CHICKEN WAFFLES BURGER 51 plucy fried chicken, turkey bacon and sunny side up egg sandwiched between crispy waffles HEARTY SAVOURY WAFFLES freshly made waffles served with turkey bacon, chicken ham, and two eggs (sunny side up or scrambled) ROCKY MASTER® SIGNATURE BREAKFAST 50 our signature breakfast comprises of a hearty serving of choice meats, two eggs	two eggs (sunny side up or scrambled) and toast served with strawberry jam and butter	
CROISSANT WITH EGGS & SMOKED SALMON  CROISSANT WITH TRUFFLE EGG MAYO 14.80  WAFFLES WITH ICE CREAM 13.80 freshly made waffles served with vanilla ice cream and strawberries Add a scoop of Ice Cream + 3.80  FRIED CHICKEN WAFFLES BURGER  15.80 julcy fried chicken, turkey bacon and sunny side up egg sandwiched between crispy waffles  HEARTY SAVOURY WAFFLES freshly made waffles served with turkey bacon, chicken ham, and two eggs (sunny side up or scrambled)  ROCKY MASTER® SIGNATURE BREAKFAST  17.50 our signature breakfost comprises of a hearty serving of choice meats, two eggs	CROISSANT WITH EGGS & CHICKEN HAM	12.80
CROISSANT WITH TRUFFLE EGG MAYO 14.80  WAFFLES WITH ICE CREAM 13.80 freshly made waffles served with vanilla ice cream and strawberries Add a scoop of Ice Cream + 3.80  FRIED CHICKEN WAFFLES BURGER  15.80 julcy fried chicken, turkey bacon and sunny side up egg sandwiched between crispy waffles  HEARTY SAVOURY WAFFLES freshly made waffles served with turkey bacon, chicken ham, and two eggs (sunny side up or scrambled)  ROCKY MASTER® SIGNATURE BREAKFAST  17.50 our signature breakfost comprises of a hearty serving of choice meats, two eggs	CROISSANT WITH TUNA & APPLE	13.80
WAFFLES WITH ICE CREAM  13.80 freshly made waffles served with vanilla ice cream and strawberries Add a scoop of Ice Cream + 3.80 FRIED CHICKEN WAFFLES BURGER  15.80 julcy fried chicken, turkey bacon and sunny side up egg sandwiched between crispy waffles HEARTY SAVOURY WAFFLES freshly made waffles served with turkey bacon, chicken ham, and two eggs (sunny side up or scrambled) ROCKY MASTER® SIGNATURE BREAKFAST  17.50 our signature breakfost comprises of a hearty serving of choice meats, two eggs	CROISSANT WITH EGGS & SMOKED SALMON	14.80
freshly made waffles served with vanilla ice cream and strawberries Add a scoop of Ice Cream + 3.80  FRIED CHICKEN WAFFLES BURGER  15.80 julcy fried chicken, turkey bacon and sunny side up egg sandwiched between crispy waffles  HEARTY SAVOURY WAFFLES freshly made waffles served with turkey bacon, chicken ham, and two eggs (sunny side up or scrambled)  ROCKY MASTER® SIGNATURE BREAKFAST  17.50 our signature breakfost comprises of a hearty serving of choice meats, two eggs	CROISSANT WITH TRUFFLE EGG MAYO 🕖	14.80
Add a scoop of Ice Cream + 3.80  FRIED CHICKEN WAFFLES BURGER July fried chicken, turkey bacon and sunny side up egg sandwiched between crispy waffles  HEARTY SAVOURY WAFFLES  freshly made waffles served with turkey bacon, chicken ham, and two eggs  (sunny side up or scrambled)  ROCKY MASTER® SIGNATURE BREAKFAST July our signature breakfost comprises of a hearty serving of choice meats, two eggs		13.80
FRIED CHICKEN WAFFLES BURGER  15.80 juicy fried chicken, turkey bacon and sunny side up egg sandwiched between crispy waffles  HEARTY SAVOURY WAFFLES freshly made waffles served with turkey bacon, chicken ham, and two eggs (sunny side up or scrambled)  ROCKY MASTER® SIGNATURE BREAKFAST  17.50 our signature breakfast comprises of a hearty serving of choice meats, two eggs	freshly made waffles served with vanilla ice cream and strawberries	
juicy fried chicken, turkey bacon and sunny side up egg sandwiched between crispy waffles  HEARTY SAVOURY WAFFLES freshly made waffles served with turkey bacon, chicken ham, and two eggs (sunny side up or scrambled)  ROCKY MASTER® SIGNATURE BREAKFAST on ur signature breakfast comprises of a hearty serving of choice meats, two eggs	Add a scoop of Ice Cream	+ 3.80
freshly made waffles served with turkey bacon, chicken ham, and two eggs (sunny side up or scrambled)  ROCKY MASTER® SIGNATURE BREAKFAST   our signature breakfast comprises of a hearty serving of choice meats, two eggs		15.80
our signature breakfast comprises of a hearty serving of choice meats, two eggs	freshly made waffles served with turkey bacon, chicken ham, and two eggs	16.50
	our signature breakfast comprises of a hearty serving of choice meats, two eggs	17.50



#### SALAD

CAESAR SALAD	8.80
MIXED SALAD  served with honey mustard dressing	8.80
Add-ons	
Chicken Ham	+ 3.80
Turkey Bacon	+ 3.80
Teriyaki Chicken	+ 3.80
Tuna & Apple	+ 3.80
Smoked Salmon	+ 4.60
Prawns	+ 4.60

## SOUP OF THE DAY

served with Toast	
MUSHROOM SOUP	
TOMATO & CAPSICUM SOUP	

6.80 6.80

# SIDES

ONION RINGS 🕖	7.80
FRENCH FRIES 🕖	7.80
TRUFFLE FRIES 🍼 🐻	12.00
CRISPY MID-WINGS (6 pieces)	12.00
MEAT-FREE NUGGETS (8 pieces)	12.00
PARTY PLATTER	18.80
all your favourite sides for sharing	
Upgrade to Truffle Fries	+ 2.80

# QUESADILLA

SPINACH & CORN 🕖	16.20
CHICKEN & MUSHROOM 🦥	16.20
SATAY CHICKEN	16.20
GROUND BEEF	16.20

# **ROCKY MASTER SPECIALS**

ROCKY MASTER® LAKSA SUPREME ARCKY Master's signature recipe with house-made sambal chilli	13.80
MUSHROOM CHICKEN CHOP grilled chicken thigh in house-made mushroom sauce	14.80
FISH & CHIPS freshly battered pollock fish, fried till light and crispy	15.80
ROCKY MASTER® CLUB SANDWICH signature club sandwich with smoked chicken, turkey bacon, chicken ham, melted cheese, topped with scrambled eggs	16.00
ROCKY MASTER® SIGNATURE MAC & CHEESE 🦥	18.60



#### RICE TERIYAKI CHICKEN RICE 15.80 CURRY CHICKEN & POTATO RICE 15.80 MEAT-FREE SWEET & SOUR CUTLET RICE 🕖 🦥 15.80

HONEY GARLIC SALMON RICE 🦥

#### BURGER served with Fries



THE ULTIMATE BURGER 🦥

18.80 / 21.60 (with Truffle Fries)



CHEESY DOUBLE BEEF BURGER two juicy beef patties with mented criecse, turkey bacon, and sunny side up egg served between toasted brioche buns 18.80 / 21.60 (with Truffle Fries)



FRIED CHICKEN & TURKEY BACON BURGER 🦥 15.80 / 18.60 (with Truffle Fries)



BEEFY KIMCHI BURGER 🦥 a beefy burger with a Korean twist, with t juicy beef patties topped with kimchi and specially curated Gochujang chilli aioli 18.80 / 21.60 (with Truffle Fries)



CHRISPY CHICKEN BURGER 15.80 / 18.60 (with Truffle Fries)



CHICKY BEEFY SLIDERS 15.80 / 18.60 (with Truffle Fries)



CRISPY FISH BURGER 15.80 / 18.60 (with Truffle Fries)



SOY AMAZING BURGER 🕖 15.80 / 18.60 (with Truffle Fries)



CAFFEINATED		<b>HOT</b> LRG	REG	ED LRG
ROCKY MASTER® SIGNATURE BREW		5.50	-	-
ESPRESSO		5.50	-	-
AMERICANO		5.80	6.50	7.00
CAFÉ LATTÉ	<u>O</u>	7.20	7.50	8.20
CAPPUCCINO	<u>0</u> 05	7.20	7.50	8.20
GOURMET CHOCOLATE	<u>()10</u>	7.50	7.50	8.00
CAFÉ MOCHA	<b>○</b> 85	8.00	8.00	8.50
MATCHA LATTÉ	<u>()10</u>	8.00	8.00	8.50
HAZEL-NUTTY LATTÉ 🦝	<u>(95</u> )	8.00	8.00	8.50
CARAMEL TOFFEE LATTÉ	<u>(99</u>	8.00	8.00	8.50

18.60

FRUITY		<b>HOT</b> LRG	REG	ED LRG
YUZU LEMON		6.00	6.00	6.50
APPLE JUICE	<u>95</u>	-	5.50	-
ORANGE JUICE	<b>○</b> 85	-	5.50	-
RASPBERRY WHITE GRAPE FIZZ	<u>09</u>	-	6.50	7.00
LYCHEE BLUE PEA FIZZ 🦥	95	-	6.50	7.00
PASSIONFRUIT MINT FIZZ		-	6.50	7.00

## DDENAILINA HOT TEA

PREMIUM HUI	LRG
GRAND CRU BREAKFAST	5.20
SUPREME EARL GREY	5.20
CHAMOMILE DREAM	5.20
LYCHEE GREEN TEA 🦥	5.20
SENCHA TEA	5.20

#### ICED TEA with Milk Cap

CLD 1 L/ \ With With Cap		KEG	LKG	
YCHEE BLOSSOM	<u>() 10</u>	7.00	7.50	
ASSIONFRUIT OSMANTHUS	<b>○</b> 7 <sub>5</sub>	7.00	7.50	
VHITE PEACH APPLE 🦥	( <u>10</u> )	7.00	7.50	

INDULGENT BLEND		REG	LRG
STRAWBERRY ROMANCE 🦥	10	8.50	9.00
MANGO MADNESS	95	8.50	9.00
BERRIES YOGO 🦥	10.	8.50	9.00
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE MINT	10-	8.50	9.00
CARAMEL TOFFEE	95	8.50	9.00